Artist
Venue

Date
Contact

Input List

Input
1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Sifaka
Various UK

10of2

Spring / Summer 2018

Teddy Roberts (+44 7825222007) // Sam Wilson (+44 7972852431)

Instrument
KICK
SNARE TOP
SNARE BTM
RACK TOM 1

RACK TOM 2

FLOOR TOM
HI HAT
OHL
OHR
BASS
GTR
KEYS L
KEYS R
SAX
VOX 1
VOX 2
VOX 3

Mic / DI

DI

DI
DI

BETA 58

Stand

SMALL BOOM
SMALL BOOM
SMALL BOOM

SMALL BOOM
TALL BOOM
TALL BOOM

SMALL BOOM

TALL BOOM
TALL BOOM
TALL BOOM
TALL BOOM

sifakaband @gmail.com

Position
usc
usc
uUSC
usc
usc
USC
usc
uUSC
USC
USR
USL
DSC
DSC
DSL
DSC
DSR
uSC


mailto:sifakaband@gmail.com

20f2

Artist Sifaka
Venue Various UK

Date Spring / Summer 2018
Contact  Teddy Roberts (+44 7825222007) // Sam Wilson (+44 7972852431)

Stage Plot

sifakaband @gmail.com


mailto:sifakaband@gmail.com

